Yellow Tail
Pink Moscato

8rown Brother
Moscato

Stonemason
Moscato

Stonemason
Sauvignon Blanc

Shaw Family Vintners
Sauvignon Blanc

OysterBay NEW

Sauvignon Blanc

Bird In Hand

Sauvignon Blanc

Secret Stone
Sauvignon Blanc

Taylars “Promised Land”
Pinot Gris

Jacob's Creek “sarossa Signature”

Chardonnay NEW

Banrock Station
Chardonnay

Penfolds “Koonunga Hill"
Riesling

Giesen
Riesling

Angove ‘organic”
Rosé

Yellow Tail
Bubbles

Yellow Tail
Pink Bubbles

8rown Brothers
Sparkling Moscato

Bird In Hand
Pinot Noir

Yellow Tail
Shiraz

Angove “Long Row"
Shiraz.

Yellow Tail
Merlot

Angove “tong Row"
Merlot

Yellow Tail

Cabernet Sauvignon

Angove “tong Row"
Cabernet Sauvignon

83

83

83

83

3.3

10.3

83

85

83

93

93

93

Piceolo

Bottle

30.3

38.3

30.3

30.3

30.3

30

50.3

42.3

30.3

30

30.3

393

393

393

93

93

10.1

14.3

93

10.1

93

10.1

93

10.1

House Reds 8
Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Shiraz Cabernet, & Cabernet Merlot

3 Coins 83
Cabernet Sauvignon

Banrock Station 83
White Shiraz

Taylors “tayior Made” NEW 9.5
Wild Ferment Pinot Noir

Pepperjack 13.3
Shiraz

Banrock Station 8.3
Shiraz

Yellow Tail 83
Shiraz

Penfolds “Koonunga Hill" 9.3
Shiraz Cabernet

Penfolds “rawson Retreat” 83
Merlot

Taylors “Promised Land" 8.3
Merlot

Yellow Tail 8.3
Merlot

Banrock Station 8.3

Cabernet Merlot
Jim Barry “the cover orive” NEW 10.5

Cabernet Sauvignon

Yellow Tail 8.3

Cabernet Sauvignon

Sparkiing

Glass

Winery Road 83
Brut

8rown Brothers
Sparkling Moscato

Bird In Hand
Pinot Noir

Serafino “cooseisiand”
NV Sparkling

Bleasdale
Demi Sparkling Shiraz

Bottle

33.3

30.3

40

50.3

30.3

30.3

393

30.3

30.3

30.3

30.3

45

30.3

Bottle
30.3

40.1

48.3

45.1

35.1
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